
C - CELERY  |  S - SULPHITES  |  D - DAIRY

Discretionary service of 15% will be added to your bill.
Discretionary service of 15% will be added to your bill. All spirits are served 50ml 
as standard. Please advise your server if you wish to order spirits in 25ml.

FOUR ROSES

GENTLEMAN JACK

JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL

WHISTLE PIG THE BOSS HOG

WOODFORD RESERVE

WOODFORD RESERVE RYE

AMERICAN WHISKEY
17

18

18

160 

17

24

HIBIKI 21 YR

HIBIKI HARMONY

KARUIZAWA SPIRIT OF ASAMA

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL

NIKKA PURE MALT

NIKKA YOICHI

YAMAZAKI 12YR

JAPANESE WHISKEY
200

30

350

24

20

30

55

NOAM BAVARIAN LAGER

BEER
11

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 
MADE WITH LOVE, FRESH FRUITS, JUICES AND INGREDIENTS

ANTILLEAN PUNCH - Long drink� 20 

Hoxton Banana rum, cold pressed pineapple, 
Madagascan vanilla, Gentiane de Lure Aperitif            
infused with bee pollen, fresh citrus  S

AZURE - Long drink� 17 

Bombay Premier Cru gin, Amalfi limoncello,                                        
passion fruit, lemongrass, Franklin &                                
Sons Mallorcan tonic water

DAME VERT - Short drink� 20 

Grey Goose vodka, Abacaty avocado cream                 
Liqueur, basil, apple and citrus  D

FLEUR DE LIS - Short drink� 20 

Cenote Reposado tequila, homemade yuzu                       
and lemon sherbet, cold pressed apple

FRENCH MOJITO - Long drink� 18                                    
Green Chartreuse liqueur, Amalfi lemon, Madagascan 
Vanilla, cold pressed pineapple and fresh mint

GET FRESH - Short drink� 17 

Elit Latvian vodka, peach, Amalfi lemon                           
and shiso leaf, Lillet Blanc, Get27  S

GOLDEN BUTTERFLY - Short drink� 19                        
Amazoni Maniuara gin, hazelnut, Tokaji Oremus,          
apple and noisette espuma  S

GOLDEN NIGHTS - Long drink� 46                                 
Seventy one gin, homemade Grapefruit serbet, fresh      
cirtus and Franklin & Sons Grapefruit soda

HUMEUR ROSÉ - Long drink� 19 

Bombay Sapphire gin, homemade raspberry,                       
lemon and wild thyme coulis, fresh citrus,                 
Franklin & Sons Raspberry Lemonade

LE MÉDITÉRANÉE - Short drink� 18 

Grey Goose vodka, homemade red dragonfruit 
and lemon verbena cordial

SAINT-TROPEZ COOLER - Long drink� 17                    
Bacardi Anejo Cuatro rum, Crema di Melone,                 
basil, cold pressed pineapple and fresh citrus  D 

RASPOUTINE PUNCH - Short drink� 19 

Woodford Reserve bourbon, homemade chocolate          
wine, liquorice, Mezcal, sweet almond  S



Discretionary service of 15% will be added to your bill. All spirits are served 50ml 
as standard. Please advise your server if you wish to order spirits in 25ml.

Discretionary service of 15% will be added to your bill. All spirits are served 50ml 
as standard. Please advise your server if you wish to order spirits in 25ml.

VIRGIN COCKTAILS
BLUEBERRY ELDERFLOWER MOJITO - Long drink� 16 

Homemade blueberry and elderflower cordial,                 
fresh mint, Franklin & Sons Lemonade

ESTEREL- Long drink� 16                                                              
Martini Vibrante non alcoholic aperitif,                                   
homemade Hibiscus and Demerara cordial,                                                         
Franklin & Sons Rose Lemonade

SKINNY COLADA - Long drink� 12 

Cold pressed pineapple juice washed with virgin 
coconut butter shaken with a touch of citrus

VODKA
42 BELOW

ABSOLUT ELYX

BELUGA NOBLE

BELVEDERE PURE

CIROC

ELIT LATVIAN VODKA

GREY GOOSE

SAUVELLE

U’LUVKA

15

18

32

16

16

20

18

20

18

HIGHLAND PARK 40YR

JJ CORRY THE BATTALION

JJ CORRY THE GAEL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

LAPHROAIG 10YR

LAPHROAIG 25YR

MCMYRA SWEDISH WHISKY

MORTLACH RARE MALT 1938

OBAN 14YR

OLD PULTENEY 21YR

PORT ELLEN 1978 8TH RELEASE

ROSEBANK 21YR

TALISKER 10YR

TALISKER DISTILLERS EDITION 1986

THE BALLANTINE’S 17YR

THE GLENTURRET 10YR

THE MACALLAN 12YR

THE MACALLAN 18YR

THE MACALLAN 1966

THE MACALLAN 1979

THE MACALLAN 1980

THE MACALLAN 25YR

WHITE BOWMORE 1964

310

34

32

55

18

135

26

270

25

30

110

130

17

62

20

19

25

95

220

110

670

700

1000



Discretionary service of 15% will be added to your bill. All spirits are served 50ml 
as standard. Please advise your server if you wish to order spirits in 25ml.

Discretionary service of 15% will be added to your bill. All spirits are served 50ml 
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SCOTCH & IRISH
AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD

BENRIACH 16YR

BRORA 30YR

BUNNAHABHAIN 25YR

CAOL ILA SINGLE MALT 12YR

CHIEFTANS 40YR

CHIVAS 12YR

CHIVAS 18YR

CHIVAS 25YR

CRAGELLACHIE 13YR

CUTTY SARK 18YR

EDRADOUR RUBY PORT CASK

GLENFARCLAS 105 40YR

GLENFARCLAS 1958 FAMILY CASK

GLENFARCLAS 1995

GLENFIDICH 12YR

GLENFIDICH 15YR

GLENFIDICH 30YR

GLENMORANGIE 25YR

GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL

GLENMORANGIE SIGNET

17

20

150

65

30

370 

16

28

90

18

24

20

190

170

80

16

25

70

120

16

55

AVION 44

CENOTE ANEJO

CENOTE BLANCO

CENOTE REPOSADO

CLASE AZUL PLATA

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

CLASE AZUL ULTRA

DON JULIO 1942

ENEMIGO CRISTALINO

ENEMIGO EXTRA ANEJO

GRAN PATRON PLATINUM

PADRE AZUL REPOSADO

PATRON ANEJO

PATRON PIEDRA

PATRON REPOSADO

PATRON SILVER

PATRON XO

TAPATIO EXELENCIA

VOLCAN BLANCO

VOLCAN CRISTALINO ANEJO

VOLCAN XA

AGAVE SPIRITS
40

22

17

19

36

58

650

65

28

40

80

32

24

70

20

18

28

45

16

21

58
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AMAZZONI GIN

AMAZZONI MANIUARA

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

COPPERHEAD

HENDRICKS

LE TRIBUTE GIN

MERMAID GIN

MERMAID PINK GIN

MONKEY 47

OXLEY

SEVENTY ONE EAU DE NUIT

STAR OF BOMBAY

THE BOTANIST

TULCHAN SPEYSIDE 45%

GIN
17

16

15

19

16

20

16

16

21

22

40

17

17

16

APPLETON ESTATE SIGNATURE BLEND

BACARDI 8

BACARDI ANEJO CUATRO

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

BACARDI SPICED

BUMBU XO

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA

EL DORADO 15YR

RUM NATIVO 54%

SANTA TERESA 1796

ST AUBIN VANILLA

ZACAPA XO

RUM
17

18

16

15

15

22

22

20

20

20

20

45

A E DOR N10 

A E DOR N11 

CLOS MARTIN VIELLE RESERVE 50YR

COURVOISIER L’ESSENCE

COURVOISIER NAPOLEON 

DARROZE CHÂTEAU DE GAUBE 1962

DARROZE CHÂTEAU DE GAUBE 1970

H BY HINE VSOP

HARDY D’ALBARTE ROSEBUD

HARDY NOCES DE DIAMOND

HARDY PERFECTION EARTH

HARDY PRIVELEGE CARYOTA

HENNESSY PARADIS

HENNESSY PARADIS IMPERIAL

HENNESSY VS

HENNESSY XO 

L’ESPRIT DE COURVOISIER

MARTELL CREATION GRAND EXTRA

REMY MARTIN 1738

REMY MARTIN KING LUIS XIII 

REMY MARTIN XO 

UNE LARME D’ARMAGNA

COGNAC & ARMAGNAC

DIGESTIFS 

120

190

70

400

650

60

52

20

280

210

900

900

200

450

16

54

900

120

22

550

50

180


